## L060000110462

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(= 0		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000046456510

02/15/05--01034--010 \*\*125.00

OS FEB 15 PM 12: 48
SECALIA SECRIPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE



## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp				
SUBJECT: Global Management Consulting, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ibmitted for fil	ìng.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the followi	ng:	
Rochelle	D. Brickman	lame of Person)		<del></del>
	417	vame of reison)		
	(1	Firm/Company)		
		,		
15100 Prince	ewood Lane			
	·	(Address)		-100 G
				PEG TO
Land (	O Lakes, FL 34638	State and Zip Co		—— BEE
	Спул	State and Zip CC	ode)	SEE
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please	call:		OSFEB 15 PM 12: 48 SLUILE HASSEE, FLORID
0		240	006 2052	DANGE #8
Rochelle D. Brickman	of Person)	at (_813 (Area C	996-2952 ode & Daytime Te	<del></del>
·	,			
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:			
<b>Ø</b> \$125.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co	Filing Fee & opy py is enclosed)	☐_\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registi Divisio	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co	ection orporations

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				
The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:			
Global Management Cor	nsulting, LLC			
ARTICLE II - Addre	ess:			
The mailing address ar	nd street address of the pr	incipal office of the Limited Lia	ability Company is:	
	-	•		
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:		
15100 Princewood Lane				
Land O Lakes, FL 34638	<u> </u>			
The state of the s	<del></del>			
ARTICLE III - Regis	stered Avent. Revistered	Office, & Registered Agent's	Signature	
ANTICODO III RIUGE	merea rigent, megisterea	Omeo, a registered rigent's	oignitui C.	
The name and the Flor	rida street address of the re	egistered agent are:	70 G	
Do:	chelle D. Brickman		AEC ST	
100	Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	一里田田田	
	Name		易万万	
15	100 Princewood Lane		FILED 05 FEB 15 PM 12: 48 SEGRELAHASSEE, FLORID	
	Florida street add	ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	H 15	
Lar	nd O Lakes, FL 34638	EI		
	City, State, a	and Zip	8 - B	
		1	<b>▽</b>	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	Rochelle D. Brickman
	15100 Princewood Lane
	Land O Lakes, FL 34638
MGRM	Sohini Pattnaik
	4878 Lindsey Lane
	Richmond Heights, OH 44143
(Use attachment if necessary)	
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is requested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of a member	Bruckman r or an authorized representative of a member.
	tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution 55 tutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjuty 6 erein are true.)
Rochelle D. Brickma	
Туј	ped or printed name of signee
Filing Fees:	FL R
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	D D